05000011120

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

¥

٠



08/08/05--01054--001 **25.00



J. BRYAN AUG 1 D 2005

*			
د ا			
	TRANSM	AITTAL LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection prporations		
SUBJECT:		VESTMENTS, LLC	
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following.	
			201
	Elisha Deally		
	()	Name of Person)	LAHHA
	ERSAD	INVESTMENTS, LLC	2013 AUG -8 PH 12: 30
	(Firm/Company)	- FLO R.
			RIDA
	F	P.O.Box 616221 (Address)	······································
		(1001033)	
_	Orlando, Florida. 32861 (City/State and Zip Code)		
	(Chy	state and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Elisha Deally	_{at(} 321)946-53	81
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	-		ጣ ቀረሳ ላላ ም'የ' -
ダ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDR	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Sectio Division of Corpor	
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florid	a 32314

···<u>····</u>····

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF THE ALL AND SEE FRANKLING

ERSAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on February 02,2005 and assigned document number L05000011120

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

To reinstate Pamela V. Vieira as MGRM

4

Dated July 28

2005

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Elisha Deally	
Typed or printed n	ame of signce